Baptised in Water

Confidence in God’s Protection
Emmanuel God with us
Exchange at the Cross

Faith

Forgiveness

Fear of the Lord

Free from Fear

Fruit of the Holy Spirit

Gift’s of the Holy Spirit

God is my Father

God is my Refuge

God of Hope

Great Commission

Holy Spirit lead Me
Husbands and Fathers

1AM

I am Adopted in Christ

I am Precious in Christ

I can do everything through Him
I have Assurance in Christ

I Humble Myself before God
Let the Redeemed of the Lord

ISRAEL SERIES :
Comfort for Israel

Peace for Israel

Return of Israel

Salvation for Israel
Watchmen on the Walls

On behalf of Israel
CHILDRENS CARDS
1 put on the Armour of God
God is my Dad - Boys

1 Forgive

God is my Dad - Girls

The Holy Spirit in Me

God is my Doctor

No Occultism

YOUTH CARDS

I Look Good!

I’m Watchful what I watch!
No Longer me, myself and 1
When I’m Feeling Down

My God Provides

Name Above all Names
Nothing But the Blood
Praises to the King

Praying for the Government
Overcome Depression
Praying for the Unsaved
Proclamation for my Children
Purity

Thanksgiving

Unity in Marriage
Victorious Living

Weapons of our Warfare
Who is the Holy Spirit?
Worship

You are the Lord my Healer
The Holy Spirit in me
Twelve Steps to a Good Year
Victory Over Death

Woman and Mother

GOD’S WORD SERIES:
Obedient to God’s Word
Power of God’s Word

The Action of God’s Word

Who am I

The Ten Commandments
Our Father

1 Believe

Whiter than snow

I am never Alone

God Loves me

1 don’t have to be Afraid

Who’s in charge?
Who Do You Think I Am?

Please contact the office for a quote.

¢ Radio Pulpit 657AM; 5AM; 11AM
-www.radiopulpit.co.za

Impact Radio (Pretoria, SA') 103FM
-Mon- Fri 5:45AM, Sat 6:45AM
Impact Radio Satellite
-www.impactradio.co.za

Oasis SA Radio
-www.oasissaradio.co.za

CCFM Radio

-www.ccfm.org.za

CDs R50/CD
DVDs R100/DVD

E-mail: dpmsa@mweb.co.za to request a resource list of all Derek
Prince’s books, CD’s & DVD’s available.

When: 2nd Friday of each month, 7 PM.
Where: Hotel 224, Cnr Leyds Street, Arcadia, Pretoria
Tea, Coffee + 1hour of Derek Prince’s teaching

Bank: ABSA

Account No: 710 5729 76
Branch Code: 632 005
Cheque Account

Please fax/e-mail deposit or call offfice to notify of payment

Tel: (012) 348 95 37

Fax:(012) 348 95 38

E-mail: dpmsa@mweb.co.za

P.O. Box 33367 Glenstantia 0010

225 Saffron Avenue Newlands Pretoria

www.derekprince.co.za

www.facebook.com/dpmsa
https://www.youtube.com/user/DerekPrinceMinistry

Download the “Derek Prince Ministries” App on your SmartPhone

DEREK PRINCE MINISTRIES SOUTH AFRICA

PRICE LIST
. mooks

02/157 Anticipating Jesus’ Return R165.00
02/162 Applying the Blood R195.50
02/01 Appointment in Jerusalem - Paper Back R175.00
02/01(XH) Appointment in Jerusalem - Xhosa R120.00
02/94SG At the End of Time (SG) R 70.00
02/94 At the End of Time R 55.00
02/87SG  Authority and Power of God’s Word (SG) R 70.00
02/87 Authority and Power of God’s Word R 55.00
02/03 Baptism in the Holy Spirit R 75.00
02/134 Be Perfect - But How? R120.00
02/164 Birth of a Breakthrough R 90.00
02/04 Blessing or Curse: You can Choose R180.00
02/96 Bought with Blood R180.00
02/78 Burial by Baptism R 50.00
02/136 By Grace Alone R185.00
02/93 Called to Conquer R170.00
02/05 Choice of a Partner R 30.00
02/150 Christ’s Last Order R 90.00
02/156 Coming Revival R250.00
02/08 Complete Salvation & How to Receive it R 75.00
02/85 Declaring God’s Word R250.00
02/24 Derek Prince Biography R220.00
02/72 Destiny of Israel & the Church R150.00
02/101 Divine Exchange R 50.00
02/15 Does Your Tongue Need Healing R 85.00
02/115SG  Doctrine of the Baptisms (SG) R 70.00
02/115 Doctrine of the Baptisms R 55.00
02/81 Empowered for Life R189.00
02/123 End of Life’s Journey R155.00
02/69 Entering the Presence of God R180.00
02/16 Expelling Demons R 45.00
02/17 Extravagant Love R 90.00
02/114SG  Faith and Works (SG) R 70.00
02/114 Faith and Works R 55.00
02/20 Fasting R 90.00
02/14 Fasting Successfully R 80.00
02/67 Fatherhood R 90.00
02/147 Father God R 90.00
02/117SG  Final Judgement (SG) R 70.00
02/117 Final Judgement R 55.00
02/22 First Mile, The R 40.00
02/62 Foundational Truths for Christian

Living (Paper Back) R250.00
02/74SG ~ Founded on the Rock (SG) R 70.00
02/74 Founded on the Rock R 55.00



02/84
02/70
02/29
02/126
02/30
02/33
02/31
02/91
02/32
02/161
02/34
02/158
02/35
02/18
02/23
02/36
02/116SG
02/116
02/11IN
02/155
02/143
02/127
02/37
02/138
02/65
02/39
02/128
02/41
02/40
02/42
02/125
02/28
02/43
02/10
02/09
02/44
02/151
02/132
02/77
02/73
02/137
02/159
02/46
02/97SG
02/97
02/129
02/06
02/47
02/86
02/131
02/11
02/48

Gateway to God’s Blessing

Gifts of the Spirit

God is a Matchmaker

God’s Last Word Study Guide (Hebrews)
God’s Medicine Bottle

God’s Plan for Your Money

God’s Remedy for Rejection

God’s Word Heals

Grace of Yielding, The

Hear God’s Voice

Holy Spirit in You, The

Hope Beyond Grief

How to Fast Successfully

How to Pass from Curse to Blessing
Husbands and Fathers

If You want God’s Best

Immersed in the Spirit (SG)
Immersed in the Spirit

Judging: When? Why? How?

Key To The Middle East, The

Keys to Successful Living

Laying the Foundation Study Guide
Life’s Bitter Pool

Living as Salt and Light

Lucifer Exposed

Marriage Covenant, The

Nine Gift’s of the Holy Spirit, The (SG)
Objective for Living: To Do God’s Will
Our Debt to Israel

Pages from Life’s Book

Power of Sacrifice

Partners for Life

Philosophy, Bible & the Supernatural
Prayers & Proclamation

Power in the Name

Praying for the Government

Pride versus Humility

Promise of Provision

Prophetic Guide to the End Times
Protection from Deception

Pulling Down Strongholds
Receiving God’s Promise
Rediscovering God’s Church
Resurrection of the Body (SG)
Resurrection of the Body

Roman Pilgrimage Study Guide, The
Rules of Engagement

Shaping History through Prayer & Fasting
Secrets of a Prayer Warrior

Set Apart for God

Sound Judgement

Spiritual Warfare

R155.00
R189.00
R180.00
R 70.00
R 90.00
R 90.00
R 90.00
R170.00
R 90.00
R207.00
R 90.00
R 85.00
R 90.00
R 90.00
R180.00
R 90.00
R 70.00
R 55.00
R105.00
R180.00
R104.00
R 70.00
R 90.00
R199.00
R180.00
R120.00
R 70.00
R 90.00
R 30.00
R 75.00
R 70.00
R 80.00
R 25.00
R 90.00
R135.00
R 60.00
R 90.00
R180.00
R180.00
R180.00
R 85.00
R250.00
R180.00
R 70.00
R 55.00
R 70.00
R160.00
R170.00
R199.00
R180.00
R120.00
R 90.00

02/152
02/124
02/110
02/49
02/108
02/165
02/98
02/144
02/148
02/19
02/140
02/63
02/25
02/88SG
02/88
02/76SG
02/76
02/103
02/160
02/149
02/99
02/102
02/75

02/113
02/154
02/163
02/139
02/90
02/66

02/135
02/47
02/133
02/27
02/89
02/96

02/21
02/167
02/166
02/121
02/52
02/51
02/60
02/55
02/56
02/38
02/50
02/145
02/146

Spiritual Warfare For The End Times
Surviving the Last Days

Testing

Thanksgiving, Praise & Worship
They Shall Expel Demons

The Beast or the Lamb

The Harvest Just Ahead

The Man Behind The Ministry

The Power of Communion

The Power of Faith

The Two Harvests

Three Most Powerful Words, The
Through the Psalms

Through Repentance to Faith (SG)
Through Repentance to Faith
Transmitting God’s Power (SG)
Transmitting God’s Power

Ultimate Security

Unshakable Hope

What’s so Important about the Cross
War in Heaven

Where Wisdom Begins

Who Cares for the Widows, Orphans,
the Poor & Oppressed

Who is the Holy Spirit?

Why Israel?

Why bad things happen to God’s people
Will You Intercede?

You Matter to God

You Shall Receive Power

Afspraak in Jerusalem

Hoe Geskiedenis deur Gebed en Vas
Geesvervulde Gelowige se Handleiding
Geestelike Oorlogvoering

Oorwinning Deur die Vader
Versoening

AS English Self Study Bible Course

In Search of Truth

Romans Revealing the Righteousness of God
Self-Study Bible Course - Chichewa
Self-Study Bible Course - Afrikaans
Self-Study Bible Course - French
Self-Study Bible Course - Zulu
Self-Study Bible Course - Portuguese
Self-Study Bible Course - N. Sotho
Self-Study Bible Course - English
Self-Study Bible Course - Bembe
Soektog na Waarheid

A5 Self Study Bible Course - Chichewa

R180.00
R 80.00
R 50.00
R120.00
R180.00
R195.00
R 55.00
R 65.00
R 90.00
R180.00
R 55.00
R 50.00
R170.00
R 70.00
R 55.00
R 70.00
R 55.00
R199.00
R155.00
R 90.00
R180.00
R170.00

R 70.00
R 90.00
R 55.00
R195.50
R 70.00
R170.00
R170.00

R120.00
R115.00
R220.00
R 95.00
R 90.00
R180.00

R110.00
R225.00
R295.00
R 70.00
R 70.00
R 70.00
R 70.00
R 70.00
R 70.00
R 70.00
R 70.00
R110.00
R 90.00

02/109

02/112

EXPERIENCING GOD’S POWER

The Holy Spirit in You

God’s Remedy for Rejection

God’s Plan for Your Money

How to Fast Successfully

Shaping History through Prayer and Fasting
God’s Medicine Bottle

The Marriage Covenant

Does Your Tongue Need Healing

Spiritual Warfare

R250.00

LIFE’S CHANGING SPIRITUAL
POWER

Divine Exchange

The Holy Spirit in You

How to Pass from Curse to Blessing
God’s Medicine Bottle

Spiritual Warfare

Self-Study Bible Course

R190.00

LIVING IN GOD’S ABUNDANCE
Objective for Living

If You Want God’s Best

The Three Most Powerful Words

God’s Plan for Your Money

Who Cares for Orphans, Widows, the Poor
and Oppressed

Fasting Successfully

Sound Judgement

Testing

R180.00

TRANSFORMED FOR LIFE
Extravagant Love

Fatherhood

God’s Remedy for Rejection

The Divine Exchange

How to Pass from Curse to Blessing
Life’s Bitter Pool

Grace of Yielding

Burial by Baptism

Who is the Holy Spirit

R195.00

Children Posters R70.00
Youth Posters R70.00
Adult Posters R70.00



