### **DECLARATION CARDS R15/Card**

Baptised in Water Confidence in God's Protection Emmanuel God with us Exchange at the Cross Faith Forgiveness Fear of the Lord Free from Fear Fruit of the Holv Spirit Gift's of the Holy Spirit God is my Father God is my Refuge God of Hope Great Commission Holy Spirit lead Me Husbands and Fathers IAM I am Adopted in Christ I am Precious in Christ I can do everything through Him I have Assurance in Christ I Humble Myself before God Let the Redeemed of the Lord

My God Provides Name Above all Names Nothing But the Blood Praises to the King Praying for the Government Overcome Depression Praving for the Unsaved Proclamation for my Children Purity Thanksgiving Unity in Marriage Victorious Living Weapons of our Warfare Who is the Holy Spirit? Worship You are the Lord my Healer The Holy Spirit in me Twelve Steps to a Good Year Victory Over Death Woman and Mother

#### GOD'S WORD SERIES:

Obedient to God's Word Power of God's Word The Action of God's Word

#### Who am I

I put on the Armour of God God is my Dad - Boys I Forgive God is my Dad - Girls The Holy Spirit in Me God is my Doctor No Occultism

CHILDRENS CARDS

**ISRAEL SERIES :** 

Comfort for Israel

Salvation for Israel Watchmen on the Walls

On behalf of Israel

Peace for Israel

Return of Israel

#### YOUTH CARDS

I Look Good! I'm Watchful what I watch! No Longer me, myself and I When I'm Feeling Down

#### Our Father I Believe Whiter than snow I am never Alone God Loves me I don't have to be Afraid

The Ten Commandments

Who's in charge? Who Do You Think I Am?

### **POSTAGE & COURIER COST**

Please contact the office for a quote.

### **RADIO STATIONS**

- Radio Pulpit 657AM; 5AM; 11AM -www.radiopulpit.co.za
- Impact Radio (Pretoria, SA) 103FM -Mon- Fri 5:45AM, Sat 6:45AM
- Impact Radio Satellite -www.impactradio.co.za
- Oasis SA Radio
  -www.oasissaradio.co.za
  CCFM Radio
- -www.ccfm.org.za

### CD & DVD RETAIL COSTS

CDs DVDs R50/CD R100/DVD

E-mail: dpmsa@mweb.co.za to request a resource list of all Derek Prince's books, CD's & DVD's available.

#### **DVD EVENING**

When: 2nd Friday of each month, 7 PM. Where: Hotel 224, Cnr Leyds Street, Arcadia, Pretoria Tea, Coffee + 1hour of Derek Prince's teaching

#### **BANKING DETAILS**

Bank: ABSA Account No: 710 57 29 76 Branch Code: 632 005 Cheque Account

Please fax/e-mail deposit or call offfice to notify of payment

## **CONTACT DETAILS**

Tel: (012) 348 95 37 Fax:(012) 348 95 38 E-mail: dpmsa@mweb.co.za P.O. Box 33367 Glenstantia 0010 225 Saffron Avenue Newlands Pretoria

www.derekprince.co.za www.facebook.com/dpmsa https://www.youtube.com/user/DerekPrinceMinistry Download the "Derek Prince Ministries" App on your SmartPhone

# DEREK PRINCE MINISTRIES SOUTH AFRICA

#### BOOKS

02/157	Anticipating Jesus' Return	R165.00
02/162	Applying the Blood	R195.50
02/01	Appointment in Jerusalem - Paper Back	R175.00
02/01(XH)	Appointment in Jerusalem - Xhosa	R120.00
02/94SG	At the End of Time (SG)	R 70.00
02/94	At the End of Time	R 55.00
02/87SG	Authority and Power of God's Word (SG)	R 70.00
02/87	Authority and Power of God's Word	R 55.00
02/03	Baptism in the Holy Spirit	R 75.00
02/134	Be Perfect - But How?	R120.00
02/164	Birth of a Breakthrough	R 90.00
02/04	Blessing or Curse: You can Choose	R180.00
02/96	Bought with Blood	R180.00
02/78	Burial by Baptism	R 50.00
02/136	By Grace Alone	R185.00
02/93	Called to Conquer	R170.00
02/05	Choice of a Partner	R 30.00
02/150	Christ's Last Order	R 90.00
02/156	Coming Revival	R250.00
02/08	Complete Salvation & How to Receive it	R 75.00
02/85	Declaring God's Word	R250.00
02/24	Derek Prince Biography	R220.00
02/72	Destiny of Israel & the Church	R150.00
02/101	Divine Exchange	R 50.00
02/15	Does Your Tongue Need Healing	R 85.00
02/115SG	Doctrine of the Baptisms (SG)	R 70.00
02/115	Doctrine of the Baptisms	R 55.00
02/81	Empowered for Life	R189.00
02/123	End of Life's Journey	R155.00
02/69	Entering the Presence of God	R180.00
02/16	Expelling Demons	R 45.00
02/17	Extravagant Love	R 90.00
02/114SG	Faith and Works (SG)	R 70.00
02/114	Faith and Works	R 55.00
02/20	Fasting	R 90.00
02/14	Fasting Successfully	R 80.00
02/67	Fatherhood	R 90.00
02/147	Father God	R 90.00
02/117SG	Final Judgement (SG)	R 70.00
02/117	Final Judgement	R 55.00
02/22	First Mile, The	R 40.00
02/62	Foundational Truths for Christian	<b>D05</b> 0 00
00/7400	Living (Paper Back)	R250.00
02/74SG	Founded on the Rock (SG)	R 70.00
02/74	Founded on the Rock	R 55.00

## BOOKS

	Doonto	
02/84	Gateway to God's Blessing	R155.00
02/70	Gifts of the Spirit	R189.00
02/29	God is a Matchmaker	R180.00
02/126	God's Last Word Study Guide (Hebrews)	R 70.00
02/30	God's Medicine Bottle	R 90.00
02/33	God's Plan for Your Money	R 90.00
02/31	God's Remedy for Rejection	R 90.00
02/91	God's Word Heals	R170.00
02/32	Grace of Yielding, The	R 90.00
02/161	Hear God's Voice	R207.00
02/34	Holy Spirit in You, The	R 90.00
02/158	Hope Beyond Grief	R 85.00
02/35	How to Fast Successfully	R 90.00
02/18	How to Pass from Curse to Blessing	R 90.00
02/23	Husbands and Fathers	R180.00
02/36	If You want God's Best	R 90.00
02/116SG	Immersed in the Spirit (SG)	R 70.00
02/116	Immersed in the Spirit	R 55.00
02/11IN	Judging: When? Why? How?	R105.00
02/155	Key To The Middle East, The	R180.00
02/143	Keys to Successful Living	R104.00
02/127	Laying the Foundation Study Guide	R 70.00
02/37	Life's Bitter Pool	R 90.00
02/138	Living as Salt and Light	R199.00
02/65	Lucifer Exposed	R180.00
02/39	Marriage Covenant, The	R120.00
02/128	Nine Gift's of the Holy Spirit, The (SG)	R 70.00
02/41	Objective for Living: To Do God's Will	R 90.00
02/40	Our Debt to Israel	R 30.00
02/42	Pages from Life's Book	R 75.00
02/125	Power of Sacrifice	R 70.00
02/28	Partners for Life	R 80.00
02/43	Philosophy, Bible & the Supernatural	R 25.00
02/10	Prayers & Proclamation	R 90.00
02/09	Power in the Name	R135.00
02/44	Praying for the Government	R 60.00
02/151	Pride versus Humility	R 90.00
02/132	Promise of Provision	R180.00
02/77	Prophetic Guide to the End Times	R180.00
02/73	Protection from Deception	R180.00
02/137	Pulling Down Strongholds	R 85.00
02/159	Receiving God's Promise	R250.00
02/46	Rediscovering God's Church	R180.00
02/97SG	Resurrection of the Body (SG)	R 70.00
02/97	Resurrection of the Body	R 55.00
02/129	Roman Pilgrimage Study Guide, The	R 70.00
02/06	Rules of Engagement	R160.00
02/47	Shaping History through Prayer & Fasting	R170.00
02/86	Secrets of a Prayer Warrior	R199.00
02/131	Set Apart for God	R180.00
02/11	Sound Judgement	R120.00
02/48	Spiritual Warfare	R 90.00

02/152	Spiritual Warfare For The End Times	R180.00
02/124	Surviving the Last Days	R 80.00
02/110	Testing	R 50.00
02/49	Thanksgiving, Praise & Worship	R120.00
02/108	They Shall Expel Demons	R180.00
02/165	The Beast or the Lamb	R195.00
02/98	The Harvest Just Ahead	R 55.00
02/144	The Man Behind The Ministry	R 65.00
02/148	The Power of Communion	R 90.00
02/19	The Power of Faith	R180.00
02/140	The Two Harvests	R 55.00
02/63	Three Most Powerful Words, The	R 50.00
02/25	Through the Psalms	R170.00
02/88SG	Through Repentance to Faith (SG)	R 70.00
02/88	Through Repentance to Faith	R 55.00
02/76SG	Transmitting God's Power (SG)	R 70.00
02/76	Transmitting God's Power	R 55.00
02/103	Ultimate Security	R199.00
02/160	Unshakable Hope	R155.00
02/149	What's so Important about the Cross	R 90.00
02/99	War in Heaven	R180.00
02/102	Where Wisdom Begins	R170.00
02/75	Who Cares for the Widows, Orphans,	
	the Poor & Oppressed	R 70.00
02/113	Who is the Holy Spirit?	R 90.00
02/154	Why Israel?	R 55.00
02/163	Why bad things happen to God's people	R195.50
02/139	Will You Intercede?	R 70.00
02/90	You Matter to God	R170.00
02/66	You Shall Receive Power	R170.00

#### **AFRIKAANS BOOKS**

02/135	Afspraak in Jerusalem	R120.00
02/47	Hoe Geskiedenis deur Gebed en Vas	R115.00
02/133	Geesvervulde Gelowige se Handleiding	R220.00
02/27	Geestelike Oorlogvoering	R 95.00
02/89	Oorwinning Deur die Vader	R 90.00
02/96	Versoening	R180.00

# SELF STUDY BIBLE COURSES

02/21	A5 English Self Study Bible Course	R110.00
02/167	In Search of Truth	R225.00
02/166	Romans Revealing the Righteousness of God	R295.00
02/121	Self-Study Bible Course - Chichewa	R 70.00
02/52	Self-Study Bible Course - Afrikaans	R 70.00
02/51	Self-Study Bible Course - French	R 70.00
02/60	Self-Study Bible Course - Zulu	R 70.00
02/55	Self-Study Bible Course - Portuguese	R 70.00
02/56	Self-Study Bible Course - N. Sotho	R 70.00
02/38	Self-Study Bible Course - English	R 70.00
02/50	Self-Study Bible Course - Bembe	R 70.00
02/145	Soektog na Waarheid	R110.00
02/146	A5 Self Study Bible Course - Chichewa	R 90.00

# **COMPENDIUM BOOKS**

02/109	<b>EXPERIENCING GOD'S POWER</b> The Holy Spirit in You God's Remedy for Rejection God's Plan for Your Money How to Fast Successfully Shaping History through Prayer and Fasting God's Medicine Bottle The Marriage Covenant Does Your Tongue Need Healing Spiritual Warfare	R250.00
02/79	LIFE'S CHANGING SPIRITUAL POWER Divine Exchange The Holy Spirit in You How to Pass from Curse to Blessing God's Medicine Bottle Spiritual Warfare Self-Study Bible Course	R190.00
02/71	LIVING IN GOD'S ABUNDANCE Objective for Living If You Want God's Best The Three Most Powerful Words God's Plan for Your Money Who Cares for Orphans, Widows, the Poor and Oppressed Fasting Successfully Sound Judgement Testing	R180.00
02/112	<b>TRANSFORMED FOR LIFE</b> Extravagant Love Fatherhood God's Remedy for Rejection The Divine Exchange How to Pass from Curse to Blessing Life's Bitter Pool Grace of Yielding Burial by Baptism Who is the Holy Spirit	R195.00
	DECLARATION POSTER	S

Children Posters	R70.00
Youth Posters	R70.00
Adult Posters	R70.00